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Girl's Underwear

# of
Size | Individuals
2T - 3T
4T
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
Girl's Socks
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L)
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COUNCIL

Women's Underwear

Bare Necessities
Order Form

Order #

(For office use only)

Complete & email to: workplacevolunteercouncilmc@gmail.com
A 1-week supply of each item is provided. You will be called when order is ready for pickup.

Boy's Underwear

# of
Size Individuals
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Other:
Women's Socks
# of
Size Individuals
Adult

Bras and T-shirts may be available upon request. Specify sizes below.
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Boy's Socks
# of
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Small
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Large

Men's Underwear
# of

Size Individuals
Small
Medium
Large
XL
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Men's Socks
# of

Size Individuals

Sm (7-9)
Med (9-11)
Lg (10-13)
XL (13-15)
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